UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
URCZ1284-XX         Preliminary                 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 6
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R127-001.c
PARALLEL PORT SINGLE
TERMINATION NETWORK
WITH ±15KV ESD
PROTECTION

* RFI noise filtering
* Withstand ±8 kV contact-discharge
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
URCZ1284L-XX-SQ8-T URCZ1284G-XX-SQ8-T QSOP-28 Tube
URCZ1284L-XX- SQ8-R URCZ1284G-XX-SQ8-R QSOP-28 Tape & Reel
 MARKING INFORMATION
URCZ1284-XX         Preliminary                 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R127-001.c
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION